
Red = Primary Strengths 
Blue = Secondary 

Resource Provider Primary Contacts   

Brown County
Advance Business & 
Manufacturing Center

Elizabeth Slade eslade@greatergbc.org 920.496.2110

Ashwaubenon Business 
Development

Aaron Schuette aschuette@ashwaubenon.com 920.593.4405

Bay‐Lake Regional Planning 
Commission

Cindy Wojtczak cwojtczak@baylakerpc.org 920.448.2820

Bay Area Workforce 
Development Board

James Golembeski jgolembeski@bayareawdb.org 920.431.4100

Bellin College Connie Boerst connie.boerst@bellincollege.edu 920.433.6699
City of De Pere Economic 
Development

Kimberly Flom kflom@mail.de‐pere.org 920.339.4043

Cooperative Educational 
Services (CESA7)

Jeff Dickert jdickert@cesa7.k12.wi.us 920.492.5960

De Pere Area Chamber of 
Commerce

Amy Hobbins amy@deperechamber.org 920.338.0000

Downtown Green Bay, Inc. Jeff Mirkles info@downtowngreenbay.com 920.437.5972
Forum for Innovation (FINN) Kurt Hahlbeck kjhahlbeck@gmail.com 920.336.2860
Greater Green Bay Chamber Laurie Radke lradke@greatergbc.org 920.593.3405
Kinnektor John Ernst john@kinnektor.com
Main Street De Pere Inc. 
(Defeinitely De Pere)

Tina Quigley info@definitelydepere.org 920.403.0337

New North, Inc. Jerry Murphy jmurphy@thenewnorth.com 920.336.3860
New Venture Foundry Jill Enos info@newventurefoundry.com
Northeast Wisconsin (NEW) 
Manufacturing Alliance

Ann Franz ann.franz@nwtc.edu 920.498.5587

Northeast Wisconsin Technical 
College

more.info@nwtc.edu 920.498.5400

Oneida Nation Business 
Development Division

Troy Parr tparr@oneidanation.org 920.869.1600

Rasmussen College Sheena Frydrych sheena.frydrych@rasmussen.edu 920.593.8400
Redevelopment Authority of 
the City of Green Bay

Kevin Vonck kevinvo@greenbaywi.gov 920.448.3397

SCORE Green Bay greenbayscore@gmail.com 920.222.2167
St. Norbert College Jamie McGuire jamie.mcguire@snc.edu 920.337.3181
University of Wisconsin ‐ Green 
Bay

Gregory Davis davisg@uwgb.edu 920.465.2000

UW‐Green Bay Small Business 
Development Center

Tara Carr carrt@uwgb.edu 920.496.2117

Calumet County

Brillion Chamber of Commerce Karen Novy info@brillionchamber.com 920.875.0125

Calumet County Community 
Economic Development

Mary Kohrell kohrell.mary@co.calumet.wi.us 920.849.1680

Calumet County UW‐Extension Catherine Neiswender catherine.neiswender@ces.uwex.edu 920.232.1978

City of Brillion Community 
Development

Lori Gosz admin@ci.brillion.wi.us 920.756.2250

City of Menasha Department of 
Community Development

Kristi Heim kheim@ci.menasha.wi.us 920.967.3652

Chilton Chamber of Commerce info@chiltonchamber.com 920.418.1650

East Central Wisconsin Regional 
Planning Commission

Eric Fowle efowle@ecwrpc.org 920.751.4770
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Fox Cities Chamber of 
Commerce

Bob Mundt bmundt@foxcitiesregion.com 920.734.7101

Fox Cities Regional Partnership Bob Mundt bmundt@foxcitiesregion.com 920.831.4905

Kiel Area Association of 
Commerce

  info@kielwi.org 920.894.4638

New Holstein Area Chamber of 
Commerce

Wendy Jacobs info@newholsteinchamber.com 920.898.9095

New Holstein Economic 
Development Corporation

Jonathan Weir info@nhedc.com 920.286.3300

SCORE Fox Cities Mary Lou Vande Hey marylou.vandehey@scorevolunteer.org 920.734.7101

Stockbridge Area Business 
Association

Marilyn Behnke saba@stockbridgebusiness.com 920.439.1899

Fond du Lac County
ADVOCAP, Inc. Kathy Doyle kathyd@advocap.org 920.922.7760
Campbellsport Area Chamber of 
Commerce

editor@thecampbellsportnews.com 920.979.0080

City of Waupun Economic 
Development

Kathy Schlieve kathy@cityofwaupun.org 920.324.7912

Downtown Fond du Lac 
Partnership

Amy Hansen amy@downtownfdl.com 920.322.2007

Emergent Technology Center Fred Rice frice@morainepark.edu 920.924.3291

Envision Greater Fond du Lac  Cecilia Harry charry@envisiongreaterfdl.com 920.921.9500

Fond du Lac County                       
UW‐Extension

Diana Hammer diana.hammer@ces.uwex.edu 920.929.3178

Fond du Lac Public Library Jon Mark Bolthouse bolthouse@fdlpl.org 920.322.3936
Fox Valley Workforce 
Development Board

Bobbi Miller bmiller@fvwdb.com
920.720.5600 

x307
IGNITE! Business Success Sarah Spang sspang@envisiongreaterfdl.com 920.929.2061
Marian University Scott Dell sdell18@marianuniversity.edu 920.923.8722
Moraine Park                              
Technical College

Laurie Barz lbarz@morainpark.edu 262.335.5825

Ripon Area Chamber of 
Commerce

Craig Tebon chamber@ripon‐wi.com 920.748.6764

Ripon College Zach Messitte messittez@ripon.edu 800.947.4766
Ripon College Creative 
Enterprise Consultants

Paul Schoofs schoofsp@ripon.edu 920.748.8393

Ripon Main Street Craig Tebon craig@riponmainst.com 920.748.7466

SCORE Fox Cities Mary Lou Vande Hey marylou.vandehey@scorevolunteer.org 920.734.7101

University of Wisconsin ‐ Fond 
du Lac

Bethany Rusch bethany.rusch@uwc.edu 920.929.1137

Waupun Area Chamber of 
Commerce

info@waupunchamber.com 920.324.3491

Outagamie County
Appleton Downtown Inc. Jennifer Stephany jennifer@appletondowntown.org 920.954.9112
Appleton Public Library
City of Appleton Timothy Hanna mayor@appleton.org 920.832.6400
City of Appleton Economic 
Community Development

Karen Harkness karen.harkness@appleton.org 920.832.6468

City of New London Kent Hager khager@newlondonwi.org 920.982.8500
Fox Cities Chamber of 
Commerce

Bob Mundt bmundt@foxcitiesregion.com 920.734.7101

Fox Cities Regional Partnership Bob Mundt bmundt@foxcitiesregion.com 920.831.4905

Fox Valley Technical College Dale Walker walkerd@fvtc.edu 920.735.2571
Fox West Chamber of 
Commerce

Susan Vanden Heuvel marketing@foxwestchamber.com 920.931.2925

Greater Outagamie County 
Economic Development Corp.

Kara Homan kara.homan@outagamie.org 920.832.5255

Heart of the Valley Chamber of 
Commerce, Inc.

Kelli Clussman
kclussman@heartofthevalleychamber.c

om
920.766.1616

New London Area Chamber of 
Commerce

April Kopitzke Director@newlondonchamber.com 920.982.5822



Northeast Wisconsin 
Educational Resource Alliance 
(NEWERA)

Linda Bartelt barteltnewera@gmail.com 920.609.6399

SCORE Fox Cities Mary Lou Vande Hey marylou.vandehey@scorevolunteer.org 920.734.7101

Venture Center at Fox Valley 
Technical College

Amy Pietsch pietsch@fvtc.edu 920.735.2594

Waupaca County
City of Waupaca Economic 
Development

Henry Veleker hveleker@cityofwaupaca.org 715.258.4411

Clintonville Area Chamber of 
Commerce

Suzanne Wittman
executivedirector@clintonvillewichamb

er.com
715.823.4606

Fremont Area Chamber of 
Commerce

travelfrontwi@gmail.com 920.446.3838

Iola‐Scandinavia Area Chamber 
of Commerce

Brenda Mazemke brenda.mazemke@cwecoop.com 715.445.4000

SCORE Fox Cities Mary Lou Vande Hey marylou.vandehey@scorevolunteer.org 920.734.7101

Waupaca Area Chamber of 
Commerce

Terri Schulz terri@waupacaareachamber.com 715.258.7343

Waupaca County Economic 
Development Corp.

David Thiel wcedc@charter.net 920.982.1582

 
Winnebago County
ADVOCAP, Inc. Lori Fernandez lorif@advocap.org 920.725.2791
Algoma Area Chamber of 
Commerce

Sara Krouse sara@algomachamber.org 920.487.2041

Alta Resources, Center for 
Entrepreneurship & Innovation 
(at UWO)

Jordan Rhodes rhodesj@uwosh.edu 920.424.1826

Angels on the Water Elizabeth Hartman info@angelsonthewater.com 920.232.8904
Chamco Inc. Nancy Jo Dietzen njdietzen@chamco.org 920.232.9786
City of Menasha Department of 
Community Development

Kristi Heim kheim@ci.menasha.wi.us 920.967.3652

City of Neenah, Community 
Development

Chris Haese chaese@ci.neenah.wi.us 920.886.6125

City of Omro Dana Racine dracine@omro‐wi.com 920.685.7005
Cooperative Educational 
Services (CESA6)

Ted Neitzke tneitzke@cesa6.org 920.233.2372

Fox Cities Chamber of 
Commerce

Bob Mundt bmundt@foxcitiesregion.com 920.734.7101

Fox Cities Regional Partnership Bob Mundt bmundt@foxcitiesregion.com 920.831.4905

gBETA Adrienne Palm adrienne@gener8tor.com 414.502.8880
Greater Oshkosh Economic 
Development Corporation

Jason White jason.white@greateroshkosh.com 920.230.3321

Junior Achievement  Patti Warmenhoven pwarmenhoven@jawis.org 920.882.0773

Omro Library Julie Stobbe 920.685.7016
Oshkosh Chamber of 
Commerce

Rob Kleman rob@oshkoshchamber.com 920.303.2266

Oshkosh Public Library Jeff Gilderson‐Duwe 920.236.5205

SCORE Fox Cities Mary Lou Vande Hey marylou.vandehey@scorevolunteer.org 920.734.7101

Small Business Development 
Center at UW‐Oshkosh

Colleen Merrill  merrillc@uwosh.edu 920.424.1456

University of Wisconsin ‐ Fox 
Valley

James Eagon james.eagon@uwc.edu 920.832.2600

University of Wisconsin ‐ 
Oshkosh

Colleen Merrill  merrillc@uwosh.edu 920.424.1234

UWO Business Success Center  Teresa Dorlack dorlackt@uwosh.edu 920.424.0833

Winnebago Seed Fund David Trotter dtrotter@winnebagopartners.com
Wisconsin Family Business 
Forum

Meridith Jaeger wfbfdirector@uwosh.edu 920.424.2257

Regional
Angels on the Water Elizabeth Hartman info@angelsonthewater.com 920.232.8904



Bay‐Lake Regional Planning 
Commission

Cindy Wojtczak cwojtczak@baylakerpc.org 920.448.2820

Bay Area Workforce 
Development Board

James Golembeski jgolembeski@bayareawdb.org 920.431.4100

East Central Wisconsin Regional 
Planning Commission

Eric Fowle efowle@ecwrpc.org 920.751.4770

Fox Valley Workforce 
Development Board

Bobbi Miller bmiller@fvwdb.com
920.720.5600 

x307
Kinnektor John Ernst john@kinnektor.com
New Capital Funds Charlie Goff charlie@newcapitalfund.com 920.731.5777
New North, Inc. Jerry Murphy jmurphy@thenewnorth.com 920.336.3860
New Venture Foundry Jill Enos info@newventurefoundry.com
Northeast Wisconsin 
Educational Resource Alliance 
(NEWERA)

Linda Bartelt barteltnewera@gmail.com 920.609.6399

Northeast Wisconsin Chambers 
Coalition (NEWCC)

Northeast Wisconsin (NEW) 
Manufacturing Alliance

Ann Franz ann.franz@nwtc.edu 920.498.5587

Northeast Wisconsin Regional 
Economic Partnership 
(NEWREP)

wcedc@charter.net 920.982.1582

Wisconsin Technology Council Tom Still tstill@wisconsintechnologycouncil.com 888.443.5285


